(Subscription lD:729588) for three years for KRIDE.

SL.
NO

Requirements Quantity Total Price
(including GST)

1. Renewal of Cloud Registration for hosting Webex
Meeting (Subscription lD: 729588) for three years for
KRIDE.

1LS 1,26,956.00

Total Price (lncludinq 18% GST) 1,26,956.00

Grand Total in words: One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Six only

Payment terms:
o Full and Final Payment will be made after the renewal of Cloud Registration for hosting

Webex Meeting (Subscription lD: 729588) for three years for KRIDE

Terms and Conditions:
o The license shall be available from the date of installation upto 3 years.